
Poř. Jméno 1.hra 2.hra 3.hra 4.hra Celkem

Komárek Šimon

Muránský Daniel

196

213

13

200 169

181 189

162 235

195

154

167

179

208

169

196

4

5

6

122

Sedláček Jakub

Vacík Matěj

Vacek Tomáš

Hrazdíra Jan

Kordulík Václav

Hasoň Jiří

Prekop Ondřej

Mojka David

Mňačko Matyáš

Blaha Lukáš

Spáčil Jan

Šatný Kristián

131

14

203

177

179

161

192

199

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

95 131 164

142

197 152 171

156 149 214

140

179 172

133

140

175

153 140

150

159 163 144

208

173

157 138 168

512

713

676

642

634

634

597

768

Jednotlivci

JKT Olomouc

714

757

752

741

731

719

203

184 235 161

173 194

3


